

MESCO PUBLIC SCHOOL,AMROHA FEE STRUCTURE OF SESSION 2025-26 CLASS-NURSERY

Class			Amount	To be paid
Registration Fee (New student		Rs.	1200	At the time of registration
only)				
Admission Fee	Admission Fee (New student		10000	Once at the time of admission
only)				
Exam Fee	Half yearly	RS.	1250	September
Exam		RS.	1250	February
Annual Exam				
Tuition Fee		Rs.	2800	Monthly
Transport (Amroha))		Rs.	1250	Monthly
Transport (Nau	gawan)	Rs.	1750	Monthly



MESCO PUBLIC SCHOOL,AMROHA FEE STRUCTURE OF SESSION 2025-26 CLASS-LKG

Class	Amount	To be paid
Registration Fee (New student	Rs. 1200	At the time of registration
only)		
Admission Fee (New student only)	Rs. 10000	Once at the time of admission
Exam Fee Half yearly	RS. 1250	September
Exam	RS. 1250	February
Annual Exam		
Tuition Fee	Rs. 2800	Monthly
Transport (Amroha))	Rs. 1250	Monthly
Transport (Naugawan)	Rs. 1750	Monthly



MESCO PUBLIC SCHOOL,AMROHA FEE STRUCTURE OF SESSION 2025-26 CLASS-UKG

Class		Amount	To be paid
Registration Fee (New student		Rs. 1200	At the time of registration
only)			
Admission Fee ((New student	Rs. 10000	Once at the time of admission
only)			
Exam Fee	Half yearly Exam	RS. 1250	September
	Annual Exam	RS. 1250	February
Tuition Fee		Rs. 2800	Monthly
Transport (Amroha))		Rs. 1250	Monthly
Transport (Naugav	wan)	Rs. 1750	Monthly



Transport (Naugawan)

MESCO PUBLIC SCHOOL,AMROHA FEE STRUCTURE OF SESSION 2025-26 CLASS-1st

Class	Amount	To be paid
Registration Fee (New student	Rs. 1200	At the time of registration
only)		
Admission Fee (New student	Rs. 10000	Once at the time of admission
only)		
Exam Fee Half yearly	RS. 1250	September
Exam	RS. 1250	February
Annual Exam		
Tuition Fee	Rs. 2800	Monthly
Transport (Amroha))	Rs. 1250	Monthly
Transport (Naugawan)	Rs. 1750	Monthly

MESCO PUBLIC SCHOOL,AMROHA FEE STRUCTURE OF SESSION 2025-26 CLASS-2nd			
Class		Amount	To be paid
Registration Fee (New student only)		Rs. 1200	At the time of registration
Admission Fee	(New student only)	Rs. 10000	Once at the time of admission
Exam Fee Half yearly Exam Annual Exam		RS. 1250 RS. 1250	September February
Tuition Fee		Rs. 2800	Monthly
Transport (Amroha))		Rs. 1250	Monthly

Rs. 1750

Monthly

MESCO PUBLIC SCHOOL, AMROHA FEE STRUCTURE OF SESSION 2025-26 CLASS-3rd			
Class	Amount	To be paid	
Registration Fee (New student only)	Rs. 1200	At the time of registration	
Admission Fee (New student only)	Rs. 10000	Once at the time of admission	
Exam Fee Half yearly Exam	RS. 1250	September	
Annual Exam	RS. 1250	February	
Tuition Fee	Rs. 2800	Monthly	
Transport (Amroha))	Rs. 1250	Monthly	
Transport (Naugawan)	Rs. 1750	Monthly	



MESCO PUBLIC SCHOOL,AMROHA FEE STRUCTURE OF SESSION 2025-26 CLASS-IV

Class	Amount	To be paid
Registration Fee (New student	Rs. 1200	At the time of registration
only)		
Admission Fee (New student	Rs. 10000	Once at the time of admission
only)		
Exam Fee Half yearly	RS. 1250	September
Exam	RS. 1250	February
Annual Exam		
Tuition Fee	Rs. 2800	Monthly
Transport (Amroha))	Rs. 1250	Monthly
Transport (Naugawan)	Rs. 1750	Monthly



MESCO PUBLIC SCHOOL,AMROHA FEE STRUCTURE OF SESSION 2025-26 CLASS-V

Class	Amount	To be paid
Registration Fee (New studonly)	lent Rs. 1200	At the time of registration
Admission Fee (New stude	nt only) Rs. 10000	Once at the time of admission
Exam Fee Half year	•	September
Annual	Exam RS. 1250	February
Tuition Fee	Rs. 2800	Monthly
Transport (Amroha))	Rs. 1250	Monthly
Transport (Naugawan)	Rs. 1750	Monthly



MESCO PUBLIC SCHOOL,AMROHA FEE STRUCTURE OF SESSION 2025-26 CLASS-VI

Class	Amount	To be paid
Registration Fee (New student only)	Rs. 1200	At the time of registration
Admission Fee (New student only)	Rs. 10000	Once at the time of admission
Exam Fee Half yearly Exam	RS. 1250	September
Annual Exam	RS. 1250	February
Tuition Fee	Rs. 2800	Monthly
Transport (Amroha))	Rs. 1250	Monthly
Transport (Naugawan)	Rs. 1750	Monthly



MESCO PUBLIC SCHOOL,AMROHA FEE STRUCTURE OF SESSION 2025-26 CLASS-VII

Class			Amount	To be paid
Registration Fee (New student		Rs.	1200	At the time of registration
only)				
Admission Fee	Admission Fee (New student		10000	Once at the time of admission
only)				
Exam Fee	Half yearly	RS.	1250	September
Exam		RS.	1250	February
Annual Exam				
Tuition Fee		Rs.	2800	Monthly
Transport (Amroha))		Rs.	1250	Monthly
Transport (Nau	gawan)	Rs.	1750	Monthly



MESCO PUBLIC SCHOOL,AMROHA FEE STRUCTURE OF SESSION 2025-26 CLASS-VIII

Class	Amount	To be paid
Registration Fee (New student only)	Rs. 1200	At the time of registration
Admission Fee (New student only)	Rs. 10000	Once at the time of admission
Exam Fee Half yearly Exam	RS. 1250	September
Annual Exam	RS. 1250	February
Tuition Fee	Rs. 2800	Monthly
Transport (Amroha))	Rs. 1250	Monthly
Transport (Naugawan)	Rs. 1750	Monthly



MESCO PUBLIC SCHOOL,AMROHA FEE STRUCTURE OF SESSION 2025-26 CLASS-IX

Class	Amount	To be paid
Registration Fee (New student	Rs. 1200	At the time of registration
only)		
Admission Fee (New student only)	Rs. 15000	Once at the time of admission
Exam Fee Half yearly Exar	n RS. 1250	September
Annual Exam	RS. 1250	February
Tuition Fee	Rs. 3500	Monthly
Transport (Amroha))	Rs. 1250	Monthly
Transport (Naugawan)	Rs. 1750	Monthly

MESCO
AUBLIC SCHOOL

MESCO PUBLIC SCHOOL,AMROHA FEE STRUCTURE OF SESSION 2025-26 CLASS-XI

Amou	unt	To be paid	
Rs. 1200			At the time of registration
			-
Rs. 15000			Once at the time of
			admission
RS. 1250			September
RS. 1250)	February	
Science	Commerce	Humanities	Monthly
RS.4800	RS. 4200	RS. 4000	
Rs. 1250			Monthly
Rs. 1750			Monthly
	Rs. 1200 Rs. 1500 RS. 1250 RS. 1250 Science RS.4800 Rs. 1250	Rs. 15000 RS. 1250 RS. 1250 Science Commerce RS.4800 RS. 4200 Rs. 1250	Rs. 1200 Rs. 15000 RS. 1250 RS. 1250 Science Commerce Humanities RS.4800 RS. 4200 RS. 4000 Rs. 1250

MESCO Anolic school
Class

MESCO PUBLIC SCHOOL, AMROHA FEE STRUCTURE OF SESSION 2025-26

Profite school								
Class	Amou	ınt	To be paid					
Registration Fee(New student	Rs. 1200			At the time of registration				
only)			_					
Admission Fee (New student	Rs. 15000			Once at the time of				
only)				admission				
Exam Fee Half yearly	RS. 1250			September				
Exam	RS. 1250			February				
Annual								
Exam								
Tuition Fee	Science	Commerce	Humanities	Monthly				
	RS.4800	RS. 4200	RS. 4000					
Transport (Amroha))	Rs. 1250			Monthly				
Transport (Naugawan)	Rs. 1750			Monthly				
				•				